
Approximate Cost of Attendance for the LPN Program at RVCC (2021 – 2022) 

 

Summary of Cost & Associated Expenses for the LPN program (36 credits for certification) 

Item New 

Hampshire  

Resident 

($215, per 

credit) all 

residents of the 

state of NH 

In State Tuition 

Rate ($215, 

per credit) for 

those within 

50 miles of 

campus 

New England 

Regional 

($323, per 

credit) 

Out of State 

($490, per 

credit) 

ATI TEAS Exam $100 (approx.) $100 (approx.) $100 (approx.) $100 (approx.) 

Tuition $7,740 $7,740 $11,628 $17,640 

Clinical 

Surcharge Fee 
($500 per 

semester) 

$1500 $1500 $1500 $1500 

Student 

Services Fee 
($9.00, per 

credit hour) 

$324 $324 $324 $324 

NCLEX Review 

Fee 

$365 $365 $365 $365 

Liability 
Insurance ($25, 

per year) 

$25 $25 $25 $25  

Drug Testing 
Fee ($125 per 

clinical) 

$125  $125  $125  $125  

Allied Health 

Uniforms 

$50 - $100 $50 - $100 $50 - $100 $50 - $100 



Books, Supplies, 

Tools 

$500 - 

$1000 

$500 - 

$1000 

$500 - 

$1000 

$500 - 

$1000 

ATI 
Achievement 

Exam 

$1200 

(approx.) 

$1200 

(approx.) 

$1200 

(approx.) 

$1200 

(approx.) 

CastleBranch  $110 $110 $110 $110 

Academic 
Instruction Fee* 

($110 per lab 
credit hour) 

$660 $660 $660 $660 

Degree, 
Certificate Fee 

$100 $100 $100 $100 

Total of All 

Fees & Tuition 

(approx.) 

$12,799 - 

$13,349 

$12,799 - 

$13,349 

$16,687 - 

$17,237 

$22,699 - 

$23,249 

 

 

The NH, LNA license is required as a part of admission to the LPN program.  Please read 

below for information regarding the approximate cost of that program.  

RVCC LNA Program Cost Overview 

Tuition for the LNA Program $1700 

Textbook     $61 

Black Scrubs     $35 

RVCC’s CPR Course      $70 

Castle Branch drug screening, background check, and 
immunization check  

  $159 

Approximate Total Cost of LNA Program                                $2025 

 


