Approximate Cost of Attendance for the LPN Program at RVCC (2021 - 2022)

Summary of Cost & Associated Expenses for the LPN program (36 credits for certification)

Item	New Hampshire Resident (\$215, per credit) all residents of the state of NH	In State Tuition Rate (\$215, per credit) for those within 50 miles of campus	New England Regional (\$323, per credit)	Out of State (\$490, per credit)
ATI TEAS Exam	\$100 (approx.)	\$100 (approx.)	\$100 (approx.)	\$100 (approx.)
Tuition	\$7,740	\$7,740	\$11,628	\$17,640
Clinical Surcharge Fee (\$500 per semester)	\$1500	\$1500	\$1500	\$1500
Student Services Fee (\$9.00, per credit hour)	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324
NCLEX Review Fee	\$365	\$365	\$365	\$365
Liability Insurance (\$25, per year)	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Drug Testing Fee (\$125 per clinical)	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
Allied Health Uniforms	\$50 - \$100	\$50 - \$100	\$50 - \$100	\$50 - \$100

Books, Supplies, Tools	\$500 - \$1000	\$500 - \$1000	\$500 - \$1000	\$500 - \$1000
	φ1000	\$1000	\$1000	41000
ATI	\$1200	\$1200	\$1200	\$1200
Achievement Exam	(approx.)	(approx.)	(approx.)	(approx.)
CastleBranch	\$110	\$110	\$110	\$110
Academic Instruction Fee* (\$110 per lab credit hour)	\$660	\$660	\$660	\$660
Degree, Certificate Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
Total of All Fees & Tuition (approx.)	\$12,799 - \$13,349	\$12,799 - \$13,349	\$16,687 - \$17,237	\$22,699 - \$23,249

The NH, LNA license is required as a part of admission to the LPN program. Please read below for information regarding the approximate cost of that program.

RVCC LNA Program Cost Overview

Tuition for the LNA Program	\$1700	
Textbook	\$61	
Black Scrubs	\$35	
RVCC's CPR Course	\$70	
Castle Branch drug screening, background check, and immunization check	\$159	
Approximate Total Cost of LNA Program	\$2025	